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Degrees and Programs
Graduate Degrees

A
• Accountancy, MAcc (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/accounting-finance-analytics/accounting-macc/)
• Athletic Training, MAT (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/health-and-human-performance/athletic-training-mat/)

E
• English, Technical Writing and Digital Rhetoric (TWDR), MA (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/english/technical-writing-digital-rhetoric-ma/)

H
• Healthcare Administration, MS (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/health-and-human-performance/healthcare-administration-ms/)

M
• Marriage and Family Therapy, MS (requires thesis) (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/psychology/marriage-family-therapy-ms/)
• Marriage and Family Therapy, MMFT (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/psychology/master-marriage-family-therapy-mmft/)

N
• Nursing Education and Leadership, MSN (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/nursing/nursing-education-leadership-msn/)

O
• Occupational Therapy, OTD (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/health-and-human-performance/occupational-therapy-dot/)

s
• Software Development, MSD (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/computing/software-development-msd/)
• Sport Management- Athletic Administration Emphasis, MS (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/health-and-human-performance/sport-management-

athletic-administration-ms/)
• Sport Management- Sport Performance Management Emphasis, MS (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/health-and-human-performance/sport-

management-sport-performance-management-ms/)
• Studio Art, MFA (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/art/studio-art-mfa/)

U
• User Experience Design (UXD), MUXD (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/design/user-experience-design-muxd/)
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